
Southern Lehigh School District
Facilities Committee Meetings
June 2023 through June 2024

Date NOTATION Meeting Type Time Location

Tuesday, June 6, 2023 MEETING HELD Facilities Committee 6:30 pm SLHS Boardroom

Tuesday, June 20, 2023 CANCELED Facilities Committee 6:30 pm SLHS Boardroom

Tuesday, July 18, 2023 CANCELED Facilities Committee 6:30 pm SLHS Boardroom

Tuesday, Aug. 1, 2023 MEETING HELD Facilities Committee 6:30 pm SLHS Boardroom

Tuesday, Aug. 15, 2023 CANCELED Facilities Committee 6:30 pm SLHS Boardroom

Tuesday, Sept. 5, 2023 CANCELED Facilities Committee 6:30 pm SLHS Boardroom

Tuesday, Sept.19, 2023 MEETING HELD Facilities Committee 6:30 pm SLHS Boardroom

Tuesday, Oct. 3, 2023 CANCELED Facilities Committee 6:30 pm SLHS Boardroom

Tuesday, Oct. 17, 2023 MEETING HELD Facilities Committee 6:30 pm SLHS Boardroom

Tuesday, Nov. 7, 2023 MEETING HELD Facilities Committee 6:30 pm SLHS Boardroom

Tuesday, Nov. 21, 2023 CANCELED Facilities Committee 6:30 pm SLHS Boardroom

Tuesday, Dec. 5, 2023 CANCELED Facilities Committee 6:30 pm SLHS Boardroom

Tuesday, Dec. 19, 2023 CANCELED Facilities Committee 6:30 pm SLHS Boardroom

Tuesday, Jan. 2, 2024 CANCELED Facilities Committee 6:30 pm SLHS Boardroom

Tuesday, Jan. 16, 2024 Facilities Committee 6:30 pm SLHS Boardroom

Tuesday, Feb. 6, 2024 Facilities Committee 6:30 pm SLHS Boardroom

Tuesday, Feb. 20, 2024 Facilities Committee 6:30 pm SLHS Boardroom

Tuesday, Mar. 5, 2024 Facilities Committee 6:30 pm SLHS Boardroom

Tuesday, Mar. 19, 2024 Facilities Committee 6:30 pm SLHS Boardroom

Tuesday, April 2, 2024 Facilities Committee 6:30 pm SLHS Boardroom

Tuesday, April 16, 2024 Facilities Committee 6:30 pm SLHS Boardroom

Tuesday, May 7, 2024 Facilities Committee 6:30 pm SLHS Boardroom

Tuesday, May 21, 2024 Facilities Committee 6:30 pm SLHS Boardroom

Tuesday, June 4, 2024 Facilities Committee 6:30 pm SLHS Boardroom

Tuesday, June 18, 2024 Facilities Committee 6:30 pm SLHS Boardroom

Specific location for the Facilities Committee Meetings is generally the SLSD High School
Boardroom unless otherwise noted on the district website. **The Facilities Committee

typically meets on the 1st and 3rd Tuesday of each month.**


